CARNARVON ENERGY LTD.

CARNARVON ENERGY LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000CVNS8
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Price
0.165 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUO000000CVN8
CVN

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

179 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.16 AUD (147,297)
0.165 AUD (501,978)
0.16 AUD

0.165 AUD

0.16 AUD

0.165 AUD
0.163413 AUD
261,973

42,809.73

204

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: CVN
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000CVN8&ID_NOTATION=28140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7a461024e7e7ddc2627d351b0557eddb9253fc89d292061704f8b38f28d2ae6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e9cc43afa5ea09af&time=1724472388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4c5fb61af28fbcabe28918af80b47748cdc251f2ceff0252fb33b3fc72fed9e&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cce34d0a0e99e5497&time=1724472388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd17247f24fffe8b2ebe220e8c7bb5c46f64c36f79806f26e48cfcb46adb830b&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7cc0dda3f048c0f1&time=1724472388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5bf6fad2de5eefd7cdea41e49154d59dd1afc8add46be6ec92ca3a87cadf88a4&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=18b343f3a9015ad0b&time=1724472388&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7ae644c79e02a99056fa36ecb3fd615113f29ce763121ed3262e8730f2869a7&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ac8eb369b933a7907&time=1724472388&tool=RSC

CARNARVON ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/08/22 08:10:42

Price
0.165 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000CVN8
Symbol CVN
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 179 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.16 AUD (147,297)
Ask (Ask size) 0.165 AUD (501,978)
Open 0.16 AUD
High 0.165 AUD
Low 0.16 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.165 AUD
VWAP 0.163413 AUD
Volume (pcs) 261,973
Trading volume 42,809.73
Number of trades 204
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -15.38% +13.79% -34.00%
Perf (abs.) -0.03 +0.02 -0.09
Beta 0.95 0.58 0.98
Volatility  47.29 50.26 61.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date Time Price

(mio.)
2024/08/ 08:00 0.078 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 21:20 0.115USD 0.00
13

2024/08/ 08:10 0.165 AUD 0.04
22

Trading volume

0.163 AUD (806,269)
0.166 AUD (3,025,599)
0.190 AUD (2,834,404)
0.183 AUD (2,764,444)

0.230 AUD (2024/01/02)

0.145 AUD (2024/08/08)

0.230 AUD (2023/12/29)

0.140 AUD (2023/08/23)

Number of
trades

2

204
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30093349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414901
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10414901

CARNARVON ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
CARNARVON

PETROLEUM LTD

Contact Details
CARNARVON ENERGY

Kings Park Road, Level 2 76 6005 West
Perth

Telefon: +61 8 9321 2665
Fax: +61 8 9321 8867
E-mail: admin@cvn.com.au

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:admin@cvn.com.au
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